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7762639179 ANA ISABEL BATISTA REIA TAVARES EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
1340024217 ANA MARIA AMARAL ALVES DE FARIA EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
3693119066 CRISTINA SOFIA DE ASSIS RAMOS EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
7253027132 DINA MARIA PINTO CORREIA EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
3826826477 FÁBIO JORGE GONÇALVES JUSTO EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
4497415503 JOANA LIMA AFONSO EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
6416261456 MARISA SOFIA SALES EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
3125966779 PAULA CRISTINA MONTEIRO COITO CARDOSO EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
3965266470 RUTE MARIA SALVADINHO BERNARDINO EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
1463625243 SANDRA CRISTINA DIAS DE VASCONCELOS EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
7306444891 SARA INÊS RAMALHO DE MATOS EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
7022257469 SÍLVIA REGINA DA COSTA RODRIGUES DE PUGA EXT 100 EDUCAÇÃO PRÉ-ESCOLAR
4218530564 ALEXANDRA MARIA CARDOSO SAMPAIO CHAVES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2670266037 ANA CARINA MARTINS PEREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4169845552 ANA CRISTINA CADETE DOS SANTOS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6544112909 ANA LÚCIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1012145557 ANA RITA GOMES CARDOSO ALVES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1227101244 ANA RITA SANTOS FERREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2218980746 ANA TERESA LOPES TOMÁS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7883724320 ANABELA REIS DA COSTA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1607139197 ANDREIA MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1042261075 ÂNGELA MARIA AFONSO DE MACEDO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8298116186 ANGELO RICARDO RIBEIRO CARDOSO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8407357251 ANTÓNIO JORGE DA SILVA RAMOS LOPES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2896745300 ARLETE SOFIA SOUTO MONTEIRO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
9687560487 ARMANDO JOSÉ CABRAL SALGADO RODRIGUES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1650502265 BRUNO MARQUES ALMEIDA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7186220010 CARLA ALEXANDRA DA COSTA SANTOS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
5261885221 CARLA ALEXANDRA JORGE GONÇALVES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1602674302 CARLOS ALBERTO COELHO MOREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
5546095814 CARLOS FILIPE DA SILVA ESCALHÃO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
9556829695 CÉLIA DA SILVA CABRAL EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
9528958486 CRISTINA MARIA GOMES REIS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
3227190931 DAVID NUNO DA ROSA CARA-NOVA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2890103137 ELSA MARIA LOPES SANTOS MARQUES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
3826826477 FÁBIO JORGE GONÇALVES JUSTO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4848695880 FLORBELA MARQUES FERREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6303476465 HELDER REMI DOS SANTOS GANDAREZ EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
3321384264 HENRIQUE MANUEL CUNHA MARTINS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4444450177 IRENE MARIA DA SILVA GOMES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7888882129 ISABEL MARIA TOMÉ TRINDADE EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1529789494 JAQUES FRANCISCO FERNANDES DE SOUSA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
9124263648 JOAO PAULO FERNANDES ABRANTES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8643668141 JORGE BRUNO DE JESUS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8251776406 JOSÉ CAMILO TEIXEIRA DIAS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
3882436409 JOSÉ MANUEL SOUSA CRUZ EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2448005559 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALMEIDA PEREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4675742890 LICINIA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
5284599136 LILIANA GOMES MENDES TOJO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
5932244054 LILIANA MARIA PACHECO PINTO DIAS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
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8233542245 LILIANA PEREIRA BAPTISTA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
3570638138 MAGDA CARLOS CANHA CABEÇA CUNHA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2110092211 MAGNA ALEXANDRA IVO RAMOS DURO MEDEIROS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2033086542 MANUEL ALBERTO CORDEIRO E COSTA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6089352535 MÁRCIA MELO MACHADO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6807886411 MARCO AURÉLIO DE LIMA FERNANDES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1584573929 MARIA GORETE DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8266656711 MARIA ISABEL AMARAL SANTOS LEITE EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2528019300 MARIA JOÃO DE CARVALHO SIMÕES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1775160343 MARIA JOÃO LOPAS PENEDO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6662853437 MARIA JOSÉ DA FONSECA SILVA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2535743418 MARISA ALEXANDRA PINHEIRO MARTINS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8811562538 MARISA ISABEL RIBEIRO DE SOUSA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7096623698 MARLENE DOS ANJOS MARTINS RODRIGUES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1596797177 MARTA DE JESUS GONÇALVES DA SILVA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6433835163 MARTA ISABEL LEIRIA MARTINS SARAIVA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7003130262 MARTA SOFIA NETO VIEGAS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4873729289 MÓNICA SOFIA FIGUEIREDO ROSÁRIO SILVA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8687623801 OCTÁVIO FERNANDO OLIVEIRA MOTA PINTO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
2886362026 PATRÍCIA TAVARES LUÍS DA FONSECA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1725006073 PAULA ALEXANDRA SILVA PEREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4788467879 PAULO JORGE CORDEIRO VALADAR EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1160379599 PAULO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA FERNANDES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8772421924 PEDRO DANIEL ALVES CHAVES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7470901043 RAQUEL VIRGÍNIA AIRES AZEVEDO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8149740651 RICARDO FILIPE CÂNDIDO FERREIRA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6097733208 ROSA MARIA SILVA CORREIA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
1828693049 SANDRA CRISTINA CUNHA PRATES DE SOUSA VARELA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4474584287 SANDRA ISABEL VALENTE NUNES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8974683431 SANDRA MARIA PEREIRA LARANJO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7306444891 SARA INÊS RAMALHO DE MATOS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
8877954159 SÍLVIA DE FÁTIMA CARDOSO BRAGANÇA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4733440383 SÍLVIA MARIA RODRIGUES SIMÕES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
4433204145 SUSANA ISABEL LOPES SILVA EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6548567854 TÂNIA DO LORÊTO SOARES DE PAULA FIGUEIREDO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6808749817 VALÉRIA SOFIA NOBRE AGUIAR SALGUEIRO EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6806844820 VERA LÚCIA DE SOUSA FERNANDES EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
6151444396 VERA LUÍSA LOPES MARTINS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7045116802 VITOR PEDRO CHARRINHO ZACARIAS EXT 110 1º CICLO DO ENSINO BÁSICO
7883724320 ANABELA REIS DA COSTA EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
5475224021 ANTÓNIO JESUS MONTEIRO ROMÃO EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
9528958486 CRISTINA MARIA GOMES REIS EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
9438796827 DULCE GRACIA GONZÁLEZ BOUZÓ EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
2832114490 FELISMINA MARIA CASIMIRO COELHO ROQUE EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
7969082890 GINA MARIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA GONÇALVES EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
2901971512 JOÃO MANUEL DOS SANTOS EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
3522062280 JOSÉ ALBERTO GOMES GASPAR EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
4711791450 LEONOR CARDOSO MATOS DOS SANTOS PINTO EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
2033086542 MANUEL ALBERTO CORDEIRO E COSTA EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
3439000109 MARIA SÍLVIA CORREIA DE MATOS COSTA FIGUEIREDO EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
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8015451256 MIGUEL ÂNGELO MONTEIRO LÚCIO GONÇALVES EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
9146788794 PAULA CRISTINA FERREIRA ROCHA EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
1930904908 SÉRGIO FILIPE NOGUEIRA GONÇALVES EXT 200 PORTUGUÊS E ESTUDOS SOCIAIS/HISTÓRIA
1596797177 MARTA DE JESUS GONÇALVES DA SILVA EXT 210 PORTUGUÊS E FRANCÊS
6660173420 ROSA MARIA PEDROSA DUARTE EXT 210 PORTUGUÊS E FRANCÊS
2234926416 ADÉLIA MARIA DE JESUS FIGUEIREDO EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
2896745300 ARLETE SOFIA SOUTO MONTEIRO EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
4848695880 FLORBELA MARQUES FERREIRA EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
1952993598 HUGO DANIEL DE ALEXANDRE BARROS EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
7359368693 IVONE SOFIA PINTO DE LIMA EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
4675742890 LICINIA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
8860650739 MARIA ISABEL E SILVA LOPES DA ROCHA FREITAS DA SILVA EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
3758979013 NUNO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS CARVALHO EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
2886362026 PATRÍCIA TAVARES LUÍS DA FONSECA EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
6097733208 ROSA MARIA SILVA CORREIA EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
8877954159 SÍLVIA DE FÁTIMA CARDOSO BRAGANÇA EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
4733440383 SÍLVIA MARIA RODRIGUES SIMÕES EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
6151444396 VERA LUÍSA LOPES MARTINS EXT 220 PORTUGUÊS E INGLÊS
4218530564 ALEXANDRA MARIA CARDOSO SAMPAIO CHAVES EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
6544112909 ANA LÚCIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
5546095814 CARLOS FILIPE DA SILVA ESCALHÃO EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
2890103137 ELSA MARIA LOPES SANTOS MARQUES EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
6089352535 MÁRCIA MELO MACHADO EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
2785734785 MARIA GORETE DUARTE GAUDÊNCIO ALMEIDA MENDES EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
8266656711 MARIA ISABEL AMARAL SANTOS LEITE EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
8811562538 MARISA ISABEL RIBEIRO DE SOUSA EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
6433835163 MARTA ISABEL LEIRIA MARTINS SARAIVA EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
8085362309 NUNO MIGUEL GOMES DA MOTA EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
7093711324 SUSANA ISABEL CORREIA GASPAR EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
4433204145 SUSANA ISABEL LOPES SILVA EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
6806844820 VERA LÚCIA DE SOUSA FERNANDES EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
6236077843 VIRGÍNIA MANUELA FERNANDES DA SILVA SANTOS EXT 230 MATEMÁTICA E CIÊNCIAS DA NATUREZA
2670266037 ANA CARINA MARTINS PEREIRA EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
8298116186 ANGELO RICARDO RIBEIRO CARDOSO EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
1602674302 CARLOS ALBERTO COELHO MOREIRA EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
9124263648 JOAO PAULO FERNANDES ABRANTES EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
2448005559 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALMEIDA PEREIRA EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
1584573929 MARIA GORETE DE SOUSA TEIXEIRA EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
2528019300 MARIA JOÃO DE CARVALHO SIMÕES EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
4788467879 PAULO JORGE CORDEIRO VALADAR EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
1160379599 PAULO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA FERNANDES EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
6808749817 VALÉRIA SOFIA NOBRE AGUIAR SALGUEIRO EXT 240 EDUCAÇÃO VISUAL E TECNOLÓGICA
1650502265 BRUNO MARQUES ALMEIDA EXT 250 EDUCAÇÃO MUSICAL
2090118504 GUILHERME VIVIANO BARROSO GARBOA EXT 250 EDUCAÇÃO MUSICAL
8772421924 PEDRO DANIEL ALVES CHAVES EXT 250 EDUCAÇÃO MUSICAL
8294197475 SÓNIA CRISTINA PEREIRA HENRIQUES EXT 250 EDUCAÇÃO MUSICAL
8407357251 ANTÓNIO JORGE DA SILVA RAMOS LOPES EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
8592496918 ARLINDO MARTINS ARAÚJO EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
6303476465 HELDER REMI DOS SANTOS GANDAREZ EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
1559678798 HUGO RENATO DE OLIVEIRA PESSOA EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
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7888882129 ISABEL MARIA TOMÉ TRINDADE EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
5956253703 JORGE MIGUEL BATISTA MARTINHO EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
8251776406 JOSÉ CAMILO TEIXEIRA DIAS EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
3882436409 JOSÉ MANUEL SOUSA CRUZ EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
6548567854 TÂNIA DO LORÊTO SOARES DE PAULA FIGUEIREDO EXT 260 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
3997266352 ANA MARIA COUTO RAMOS DE SOUSA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
3721670051 ANA PAULA NEVES DA SILVA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
8787666332 ANA SOFIA BACALHAU MAIA GUERRA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
8147896565 ANTÓNIA LUISA FERREIRA MARTINS EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2716974489 ANTONIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
6880290469 AURORA DUARTE GOMES EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
3363637519 CARLA MARISA CALIXTO RAMOS EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2347106686 CATARINA ISABEL GONÇALVES LAGES EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
6758302806 ELISABETE MARIA BERNARDO SILVA GRADE EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
8428987548 FELICIDADE MARIA SIMÕES MARQUES EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2832114490 FELISMINA MARIA CASIMIRO COELHO ROQUE EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2910082911 GLÓRIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2681624029 HELENA ISABEL NEVES DUARTE TEIXEIRA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
9750530403 JOANA DANIELA MARTINS VILAÇA DE FARIA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
7454488358 JOSE MANUEL SEQUEIRA MONTEIRO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2033086542 MANUEL ALBERTO CORDEIRO E COSTA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
4652849389 MANUEL AUGUSTO RAMOS DA SILVA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
3568215101 MARCO AURÉLIO CARREIRA CÉSAR EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
8196986904 MARIA DE LURDES MARTINS BARROSO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
3439000109 MARIA SÍLVIA CORREIA DE MATOS COSTA FIGUEIREDO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
5850845232 MÁRIO JORGE DA SILVA PLÁCIDO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
4873729289 MÓNICA SOFIA FIGUEIREDO ROSÁRIO SILVA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
6394235067 PAULA CRISTINA CORREIA NEVES BALISA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
9146788794 PAULA CRISTINA FERREIRA ROCHA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
7380191241 RAQUEL DA SILVA CASTRO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
8693297716 SANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
9232152274 SANDRA DUARTE SANTIAGO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
4784348522 SANDRA ISABEL DIAS DOS SANTOS EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
4598097442 SOFIA ALEXANDRA DOS SANTOS MARTINHO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
9092899666 SUSANA JOÃO DUARTE CARVALHO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2635952574 SUSANA MARIA DE JESUS TEIXEIRA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
5597427261 TÂNIA ISABEL LOURENÇO COELHO EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
4411334232 VERA LÚCIA PACHECO DESCALÇO PÁSCOA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
7364470018 VERÓNICA GIL ALVES PEREIRA EXT 300 PORTUGUÊS
2033086542 MANUEL ALBERTO CORDEIRO E COSTA EXT 310 LATIM E GREGO
8787666332 ANA SOFIA BACALHAU MAIA GUERRA EXT 320 FRANCÊS
2716974489 ANTONIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOARES EXT 320 FRANCÊS
5111921214 EDITE MANUELA GOUVEIA DE CASTRO EXT 320 FRANCÊS
6758302806 ELISABETE MARIA BERNARDO SILVA GRADE EXT 320 FRANCÊS
2832114490 FELISMINA MARIA CASIMIRO COELHO ROQUE EXT 320 FRANCÊS
2910082911 GLÓRIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA EXT 320 FRANCÊS
7454488358 JOSE MANUEL SEQUEIRA MONTEIRO EXT 320 FRANCÊS
3568215101 MARCO AURÉLIO CARREIRA CÉSAR EXT 320 FRANCÊS
6394235067 PAULA CRISTINA CORREIA NEVES BALISA EXT 320 FRANCÊS
9232152274 SANDRA DUARTE SANTIAGO EXT 320 FRANCÊS
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5481312379 SUSANA CRISTINA CASTELO CAMPOS FERREIRA EXT 320 FRANCÊS
4171187966 SUSANA MARGARIDA CALDEIRA BURGEIRO EXT 320 FRANCÊS
4411334232 VERA LÚCIA PACHECO DESCALÇO PÁSCOA EXT 320 FRANCÊS
2541108117 ANA CATARINA ROCHA LOPES EXT 330 INGLÊS
3363637519 CARLA MARISA CALIXTO RAMOS EXT 330 INGLÊS
9528958486 CRISTINA MARIA GOMES REIS EXT 330 INGLÊS
9088071004 ISABEL PATRICIA DA SILVA FIDALGO BATISTA RAMOS EXT 330 INGLÊS
7359368693 IVONE SOFIA PINTO DE LIMA EXT 330 INGLÊS
4873729289 MÓNICA SOFIA FIGUEIREDO ROSÁRIO SILVA EXT 330 INGLÊS
7380191241 RAQUEL DA SILVA CASTRO EXT 330 INGLÊS
3965266470 RUTE MARIA SALVADINHO BERNARDINO EXT 330 INGLÊS
4598097442 SOFIA ALEXANDRA DOS SANTOS MARTINHO EXT 330 INGLÊS
5481312379 SUSANA CRISTINA CASTELO CAMPOS FERREIRA EXT 330 INGLÊS
4171187966 SUSANA MARGARIDA CALDEIRA BURGEIRO EXT 330 INGLÊS
2635952574 SUSANA MARIA DE JESUS TEIXEIRA EXT 330 INGLÊS
5597427261 TÂNIA ISABEL LOURENÇO COELHO EXT 330 INGLÊS
1253335907 VANDA CRISTINA ANTUNES DOS SANTOS FERNANDES ROSA EXT 330 INGLÊS
7364470018 VERÓNICA GIL ALVES PEREIRA EXT 330 INGLÊS
9528958486 CRISTINA MARIA GOMES REIS EXT 340 ALEMÃO
3965266470 RUTE MARIA SALVADINHO BERNARDINO EXT 340 ALEMÃO
2347106686 CATARINA ISABEL GONÇALVES LAGES EXT 350 ESPANHOL
8693297716 SANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEREIRA EXT 350 ESPANHOL
9232152274 SANDRA DUARTE SANTIAGO EXT 350 ESPANHOL
5688781823 ANA PAULA RAMOS FERREIRA EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
7883724320 ANABELA REIS DA COSTA EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
2537159837 ANGELA CLAUDIA FERREIRA SOARES EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
7969082890 GINA MARIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA GONÇALVES EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
2681624029 HELENA ISABEL NEVES DUARTE TEIXEIRA EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
6472387494 JOANA FILIPA DE SEIÇA REBELO CÂNDIDO SECO EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
2901971512 JOÃO MANUEL DOS SANTOS EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
8075424409 JOÃO MANUEL MENDONÇA PINA EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
3522062280 JOSÉ ALBERTO GOMES GASPAR EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
2077083514 LÍDIA SOARES SÃO MIGUEL EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
4140681152 MARIA DE LOURDES MOREIRA DE MELO EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
8435517608 MARIA MARGARIDA DA SILVA BRAGA EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
8015451256 MIGUEL ÂNGELO MONTEIRO LÚCIO GONÇALVES EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
5107000282 PAULA ALEXANDRA DA CUSTÓDIA MACHADO MENDES EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
5907887729 SANDRA CELESTE ALVES CRUZ EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
9004453040 VERA LÚCIA ALMEIDA DE MAGALHÃES EXT 400 HISTÓRIA
7699271424 ANTÓNIO MANUEL AMARO CORREIA SEQUEIRA EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
3506228285 ARMANDA OLIVEIRA LUÍS EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
4576467425 CRISTIANA MANUELA GOMES TEIXEIRA EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
1039197868 MANUEL ANTÓNIO MONTEIRO DA SILVA FREITAS EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
7623795805 MANUELA MARIA AZEVEDO FERREIRA EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
4519948452 RAQUEL DO SAMEIRO LIMA DA COSTA EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
9356200408 SANDRA SOFIA GOMES SILVA EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
7212425532 SIMÃO MANUEL NOBRE VIEIRA EXT 410 FILOSOFIA
1286991196 ANA LUÍSA NUNES MARCOS EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
7960407479 ISABEL MARGARIDA MARTINS FERREIRA NELAS DE EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
4738119222 JOÃO PEDRO COSTA REGALADO EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
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6596113523 LILIAN CORREIA NETO EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
7444355665 LILIANA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
9051365322 MARIA ELISABETE VALONGUEIRO TEIXEIRA EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
3810196401 SUSANA CONCEIÇÃO FARIA DOS SANTOS COSTA EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
5508727302 VÂNIA MARIA GOMES GUEDES EXT 420 GEOGRAFIA
6012489838 ADRIANA DE JESUS GOMES AUGUSTO EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
8985279939 ALBANO DE CARVALHO FIGUEIREDO EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
1559346817 ANABELA CRISTINA FERNANDES EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
5047507440 CLÁUDIO ALEXANDRE DUARTE HENRIQUES EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
3947941803 DANIEL JORGE QUINTAS MAGALHÃES EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
4587554537 HERMÍNIA MARIA RODRIGUES MARTINS EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
7567854341 ISABEL CRISTINA DE VILA MOURA DOS SANTOS EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
6018259044 MARIA ALBERTINA BAPTISTA DA SILVA EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
3028485141 MARIA DE FÁTIMA MATEUS NEVES GOMES PAULO EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
1819669165 MARIA DE FÁTIMA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA E SOUSA EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
2801023078 MARIA EUGÉNIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS DAMAS EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
4789821455 MARIA JOÃO CORDEIRO CAJÃO EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
5447617642 SIMPLÍCIO ANDRÉ FERNANDES PIRES EXT 430 ECONOMIA E CONTABILIDADE
8831397451 AIDA PATRÍCIA MARQUES AFONSO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
1938455606 ANA CATARINA QUADRADO CASTRO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7989622742 ANA MARGARIDA DAVID DOMINGUES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7316680911 ANA MARIA BAPTISTA VICENTE PEREIRA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
9504452272 ANA MARTA VIDINHA ESTEVES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
2089704454 ANA PATRÍCIA DE SOUSA BABO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
4393546091 BRUNO GABRIEL ANTUNES FONSECA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
9687622792 CATARINA ISABEL RODRIGUES DE EÇA PEREZ-RAMIREZ EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
8295184199 CECÍLIA PEREIRA FIGUEIRA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
4229839251 CÉLIA MARIA DE LIMA REIS EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
2631298691 ELISABETE MARIA DIAS DE SÁ SANTOS EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7094354150 EUNICE MARIA DA COSTA TAVARES PITA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
6340611060 FILIPA ALEXANDRA SIMÕES MONIZ AZEVEDO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
5930184623 HELENA MARGARIDA DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS GOMES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7295321853 HUGO MIGUEL MADEIRA CACHUCHO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7005661044 ISABEL ALEXANDRA ESTEVÉNS LOPES SALES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
3537263236 ISABEL MARIA DA COSTA FIGUEIRA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
5472760496 ISABEL SIMÕES MEDINA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
4722885419 JOÃO CARLOS PINGARILHO MADRUGA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
1465708847 JOSÉ CARLOS MATOS DUQUE EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
3357092247 LUÍS PEDRO GONÇALVES FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
5275721668 MARIA CRISTINA CASTRO LIMA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
9485338007 MARIA MARGARIDA TEIXEIRA DE ARAÚJO MAGALHÃES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7465704383 MARTA BERNARDETE ALVES LOPES DE OLIVEIRA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
8679120553 MÓNICA MARGARIDA SOARES TAVARES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
2839825163 NATÁLIA DE CARVALHO TEIXEIRA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
7437443783 NELSON FILIPE FERREIRA FRANCISCO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
1858877423 SANDRA DE JESUS ASSUNÇÃO NABIÇA EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
9169123217 SILVIA FILIPA GOMES DE CARVALHO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
6375999006 SÍLVIA MARTINS FERNANDES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
6962042418 SUSANA DE SOUSA TAVARES EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
8900461354 SUSANA SANTOS CARDOSO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
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7900004777 TERESA CECÍLIA PROENÇA PINTO EXT 500 MATEMÁTICA
8060744828 ADRIANO ALEXANDRE MENDES DA SILVA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
2269896211 ANA SOFIA NOGUEIRA TELES PIMENTA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
7251289687 CRISTINA ISABEL PEDRO DE PAIVA DA COSTA ALBINO EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
7709173527 EUGÉNIA SOFIA FIGUEIRA NEVES EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
8855541951 ISABEL MARIA REGO DA ENCARNAÇÃO EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
6993158655 JULIETA ROSA PEREIRA CAMPELO EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
1851975772 LILIANA ELISABETE ASSUNÇÃO ROCHA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
1267198532 LILIANA SOFIA GOMES HENRIQUES EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
5912504352 MÁRCIA ESMÉNIA DE MOURA RODRIGUES EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
9417178113 MARIA DO ROSÁRIO MARTINS RUFINO EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
5664363134 MARIA EMILIA LEITE RIOS DA COSTA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
2785734785 MARIA GORETE DUARTE GAUDÊNCIO ALMEIDA MENDES EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
6944734907 MÓNICA LUÍSA FERREIRA FREITAS COIMBRA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
5457721124 NATÁLIA RELVÃO DA SILVA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
5914005485 NUNO PEREIRA QUIRINO CARDOSO COELHO EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
6485631461 PEDRO MANUEL SANTOS DIAS MOURÃO EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
5222138739 ROSA MARIA VEIGA DE ALMEIDA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
3490423291 SERGE SOARES FERNANDES EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
9447124399 TÂNIA RAQUEL ESPINCHO DE MATOS OLIVEIRA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
2163613569 TANIA SOFIA FERREIRA ALVES ERVIDEIRA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
5146819742 VASCO RAFAEL PROENÇA SARAIVA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
4268636587 VICTOR MANUEL GONÇALVES SILVA EXT 510 FÍSICA E QUÍMICA
4958774394 ANA CATARINA PIRES RODRIGUES EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
9638318953 CATARINA LOPES DA CUNHA MARTINS EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
6234818587 DULCE CRISTINA RAMINHOS NEVES EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
2106264909 FRANCISCO FERNANDO LOPES DIAS EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
9659614063 HENRIQUE MANUEL DA SILVA PRATA EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
8304552140 LEONOR ISABEL PIRES DIEGUES EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
2948622654 MANUEL AUGUSTO GONÇALVES MARQUES PEREIRA EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
5665505102 MARIA BEATRIZ DA CUNHA BARREIRO EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
5455693085 PATRÍCIA FERREIRA MONDRAGON EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
6614518119 SANDRA ALMEIDA EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
3339400202 SANDRA GONÇALVES RODRIGUES EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
9536200120 VANESSA SOFIA RAMOS DOS SANTOS EXT 520 BIOLOGIA E GEOLOGIA
2387905040 CATARINA CARDOSO COSTINHA EXT 530 EDUCAÇÃO TECNOLÓGICA
6993158655 JULIETA ROSA PEREIRA CAMPELO EXT 530 EDUCAÇÃO TECNOLÓGICA
5816205455 ANA FILIPA DA SILVA REIS EXT 540 ELETROTECNIA
4722830592 ALINE ANTUNES ALMEIDA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
5816205455 ANA FILIPA DA SILVA REIS EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
9903137265 ANGELO JORGE FERREIRA PACHECO EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
8849276419 GONÇALO NUNO MACAU DA COSTA VALENTE EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
8697235057 IDALINA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
6688592622 LUÍS MIGUEL CARVALHEIRO CORREIA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
1387027387 MARCO SILVA DA COSTA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
4346325742 MARIA ELISABETE RAMOS MARTINIANO DIAS EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
8218176179 MARIA MANUELA MARQUES PINHEIRO EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
8679120553 MÓNICA MARGARIDA SOARES TAVARES EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
8738122464 NUNO JOSÉ FERNANDES GAMA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
1486328385 RICARDO NUNO MOREIRA DE SOUSA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
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4385858632 RODRIGO FILIPE ANTUNES LOURENÇO EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
5674265895 VITOR JOÃO PEIXOTO CARDOSO OLIVEIRA EXT 550 INFORMÁTICA
2369421630 JOSÉ PAULO NUNES DE ALMEIDA EXT 560 CIÊNCIAS AGROPECUÁRIAS
2948622654 MANUEL AUGUSTO GONÇALVES MARQUES PEREIRA EXT 560 CIÊNCIAS AGROPECUÁRIAS
1869534948 MARIA FERNANDA DA ROCHA PINTO EXT 560 CIÊNCIAS AGROPECUÁRIAS
9945311867 ANGELINA DE FÁTIMA FIGUEIRA BENTO RIBAS EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
2299012303 ANTÓNIO JORGE BRAGA FERNANDES LOPES EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
2221211960 DALILA INÊS BRITES ANTUNES RIBEIRO EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
6506254041 JOEL DOMINGUES DE SOUSA EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
1539698726 MARIA LUÍSA DA FONSECA MARQUES EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
8655442038 MARIA MANUELA PRELADA CORREIA FERRAZ EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
1160379599 PAULO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA FERNANDES EXT 600 ARTES VISUAIS
1650502265 BRUNO MARQUES ALMEIDA EXT 610 MÚSICA
1393126820 CARLA ISABEL RODRIGUES ALVES EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
2556314745 JOÃO RICARDO COELHO DOS SANTOS EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
5390707206 JOÃO SÉRGIO VALÉRIO PAIXÃO TEIXEIRA DE SOUSA EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
5956253703 JORGE MIGUEL BATISTA MARTINHO EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
2535743418 MARISA ALEXANDRA PINHEIRO MARTINS EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
8280983767 RENATO CALADO LAMEIRÃO GONÇALVES EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
1840271906 TERESA MARIA SILVA CAMPOS EXT 620 EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
6012489838 ADRIANA DE JESUS GOMES AUGUSTO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4169845552 ANA CRISTINA CADETE DOS SANTOS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
1919951806 ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA VASCONCELOS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
3997266352 ANA MARIA COUTO RAMOS DE SOUSA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
1012145557 ANA RITA GOMES CARDOSO ALVES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7883724320 ANABELA REIS DA COSTA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2537159837 ANGELA CLAUDIA FERREIRA SOARES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
1042261075 ÂNGELA MARIA AFONSO DE MACEDO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
8298116186 ANGELO RICARDO RIBEIRO CARDOSO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7699271424 ANTÓNIO MANUEL AMARO CORREIA SEQUEIRA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5261885221 CARLA ALEXANDRA JORGE GONÇALVES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
1393126820 CARLA ISABEL RODRIGUES ALVES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5546095814 CARLOS FILIPE DA SILVA ESCALHÃO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7654443757 CARLOS JORGE OLIVEIRA BAPTISTA GOMES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
9687622792 CATARINA ISABEL RODRIGUES DE EÇA PEREZ-RAMIREZ EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
9556829695 CÉLIA DA SILVA CABRAL EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7531826828 CÉLIA MARIA TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA QUEIRÓS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4848695880 FLORBELA MARQUES FERREIRA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2910082911 GLÓRIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
6303476465 HELDER REMI DOS SANTOS GANDAREZ EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4444450177 IRENE MARIA DA SILVA GOMES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7356878836 ISABEL CRISTINA GALA RIBEIRO MOITALTA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7960407479 ISABEL MARGARIDA MARTINS FERREIRA NELAS DE EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
6472387494 JOANA FILIPA DE SEIÇA REBELO CÂNDIDO SECO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4497415503 JOANA LIMA AFONSO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4072709190 JOÃO FILIPE MARQUES RODRIGUES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
9124263648 JOAO PAULO FERNANDES ABRANTES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2556314745 JOÃO RICARDO COELHO DOS SANTOS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5260919297 JORGE MANUEL PEREIRA PACHECO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
8251776406 JOSÉ CAMILO TEIXEIRA DIAS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
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7454488358 JOSE MANUEL SEQUEIRA MONTEIRO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
3882436409 JOSÉ MANUEL SOUSA CRUZ EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2448005559 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALMEIDA PEREIRA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2077083514 LÍDIA SOARES SÃO MIGUEL EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5284599136 LILIANA GOMES MENDES TOJO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5932244054 LILIANA MARIA PACHECO PINTO DIAS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
8233542245 LILIANA PEREIRA BAPTISTA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2033086542 MANUEL ALBERTO CORDEIRO E COSTA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5248788692 MARIA ARMINDA DE CARVALHO COSTA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
6662853437 MARIA JOSÉ DA FONSECA SILVA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
6416261456 MARISA SOFIA SALES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7096623698 MARLENE DOS ANJOS MARTINS RODRIGUES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7465704383 MARTA BERNARDETE ALVES LOPES DE OLIVEIRA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
9685442789 NELSON MANUEL RODRIGUES CARNEIRO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2245169425 NICOLA MORENO ANTUNES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
3758979013 NUNO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS CARVALHO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7833728489 NUNO ISAÍAS RODRIGUES BALULA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
8687623801 OCTÁVIO FERNANDO OLIVEIRA MOTA PINTO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7380191241 RAQUEL DA SILVA CASTRO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
5222138739 ROSA MARIA VEIGA DE ALMEIDA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
2621721761 RUI MANUEL LUÍS FERNANDES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
1463625243 SANDRA CRISTINA DIAS DE VASCONCELOS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
8974683431 SANDRA MARIA PEREIRA LARANJO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
7306444891 SARA INÊS RAMALHO DE MATOS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4733440383 SÍLVIA MARIA RODRIGUES SIMÕES EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
9092899666 SUSANA JOÃO DUARTE CARVALHO EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
3567255649 SUSANA MARIA CAMPOS VELOSO DA SILVA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
4411334232 VERA LÚCIA PACHECO DESCALÇO PÁSCOA EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
6236077843 VIRGÍNIA MANUELA FERNANDES DA SILVA SANTOS EXT 910 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 1
8643668141 JORGE BRUNO DE JESUS EXT 920 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 2
4169845552 ANA CRISTINA CADETE DOS SANTOS EXT 930 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 3
9356200408 SANDRA SOFIA GOMES SILVA EXT 930 EDUCAÇÃO ESPECIAL 3
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